
Opponent Date Location JV Varsity
CLEMENTS SCRIMMAGE Friday, December 8, 2023 AWAY 5:30 PM 7:30 PM

MAYDE CREEK SCRIMMAGE Friday, December 15, 2023 HOME 5:30 PM 7:15pm 

BUSH SCRIMMAGE Mon, December 18,  2023 HOME 5:30 PM 7:30 PM

MORTON RANCH NON DISTRICT GAME Tuesday, January 2ND, 2024 HOME 5:30 PM 7:15 PM

College Station Tournament Thursday, January 4, 2024 AWAY X 10:00 AM

College Station Tournament Friday, January 5, 2024 AWAY X 2:00PM

College Station Tournament Saturday, January 6, 2024 AWAY X 10:00AM

Varsity  (I-10 shootout) Thursday, January 11, 2024 Away X

V. KEMPNER VS.  (I-10 shootout) Friday, January 12, 2024 Away X

V. KEMPNER VS.  (I-10 shootout) Saturday, January 13, 2024 Away X

Height High School Tuesday, January 16, 2024 HOME 5:30PM 7:15pm 

* MARSHALL HIGH SCHOOL Tuesday, January 23, 2024 HOME 5:30 PM 7:15pm 

* TERRY HIGH SCHOOL Friday, January 26, 2024 HOME 5:30 PM 7:15pm 

RANDLE HIGH SCHOOL Tuesday, January 30, 2024 AWAY 5:30 PM 7:15pm 

*WILLOWRIDGE HIGH SCHOOL Friday, February 2, 2024 HOME 10:00 AM 12:00 PM

* FOSTER  HIGH SCHOOL Tuesday, February 6, 2024 AWAY 5:30 PM 7:15pm 

* FULSHEAR HIGH SCHOOL Friday, February 9, 2024 AWAY 10:00 AM 12:00 PM

* LAMAR CHS Tuesday, February 13, 2024 HOME 5:30 PM 7:15pm 

* MARSHALL HIGH SCHOOL Friday, February 16, 2024 AWAY 5:30 PM 7:15pm 

* TERRY HIGH SCHOOL Tuesday, February 20, 2024 AWAY 5:30 PM 7:15pm 

RANDLE HIGH SCHOOL Friday, February 23, 2024 HOME 5:30 PM 7:15pm 

*WILLOWRIDGE HIGH SCHOOL Tuesday, February 20, 2024 AWAY 5:30 PM 7:15pm 

* FOSTER  HIGH SCHOOL Tuesday, February 27, 2024 HOME 5:30 PM 7:15pm 

* FULSHEAR HIGH SCHOOL Friday, March 1, 2024 HOME 5:30 PM 7:15pm 

* LAMAR CHS Tuesday, March 5, 2024 AWAY 5:30 PM 7:15pm 

* BELLARIE HIGH SCHOOL - POST GAME Friday, March 8, 2024 HOME 10:00am

BiDistrict Playoffs March 23-25, 2023

Area Playoffs March 27-28, 2023

Regional Quarterfinals March 31-April 2, 2023

Regional Tournament April 7-8, 2023

State Tournament April 12-15, 2023

Head Coach: Kelly Bird                               
kelly.bird@fortbendisd.com

Assistant Coach/JV: Paloma Yarrito

Principal: Dr. Danielle Jackson

Kempner Women's Soccer

Asst. Principals:  Lori Montelongo, Heather Squires, Matthew McCabe, Joseph Maldenado

*=District Games

Athletic Coordinators: Troy DeGar, Kara SylvesterA11:A1:F36

 


